AH2984
TWO PHASE HALL-EFFECT SMART FAN MOTOR
CONTROLLER
AH2984
Document number: DS31698 Rev. 3 - 2
1 of 11
May 2010

C
T
Ordering Information
AH2984 - X G - X
Packing
B : BulkP : SIP-4L
Package Green
G : Green
13 : Tape & ReelY : SOT89-5L
Device Package
Code
Packaging
(Note 6 & 7)
Bulk 13” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number
Suffix Quantity Part Number
Suffix
AH2984-PG-B P SIP-4L 1000 -B NA NA
AH2984-YG-13 Y SOT89-5L NA NA 2500/Tape & Reel -13
Notes:     6. Pad layout as shown on Diodes Inc. suggested pad layout document AP02001, which can be found on our website at
7. EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS). All applicable RoHS exemptions applied. Please visit our website at
Marking Information
(1) SIP-4L
2984Part Number
(Top View)
Y WW X
X : Internal Code :  A~Z : Green
Y : Year : 0~9
WW : Week : 01~52, "52" represents
          52 and 53 week
(2) SOT89-5L
1 2 3
5 74
(Top View)
Y : Year : 0~9
W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
X : Internal code
A~Z : Green
a~z : 27~52 week;
z represents 52 and 53 week
XX : Identification code
XX  Y  W  X
Device Package Identification Code
AH2984 SOT89-5L K1
AH2984
TWO PHASE HALL-EFFECT SMART FAN MOTOR
CONTROLLER
AH2984
Document number: DS31698 Rev. 3 - 2
9 of 11
May 2010